Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate
2403.10.00 | Smoking tobacco, whether or not 4.0% free
containing tobacco substitutes in
any proportion
2403.91 Homogenized” or reconstituted”
tobacco
2403.91.10 | Suitable for use as wrapper tobacco 5.0% free
2403.91.20- | Processed leaf tobacco suitable for 10.0% free
use as cigar binders
2403.91.90 | Other 13.0% free
2403.99 Other
2403.99.10 | Snuff 5.0% free
2403.99.20 | Manufactured tobacco substitutes 9.5% free
not containing tobacco
2403.99.90 | Other 9.5% free
Note:

Please note that concessions apply only to the tariff lines listed in this Annex.
Headings and/or subheadings were included for descriptive purposes only.




